  Special Features
< Ideal for calibration of Pressure Gauges, Vacuum Gauges, &
  Application
<
<
<
<
<

bar, Kg/cm, MPa, atm, mH O, psi, inHg, ftH O2 2
Specifications
How To Order
DPG - X
or
DPG - XX
DPG - XXX
or
or
DPG - XXXX
 Gauge Connection  ( Standard ¼  BSP (M) Other Connection Through Adaptor ) "
3BM
4BM
2NM
4NM3/8" BSP (M)
 BSP (M)
¼" NPT (M)
 NPT (M) ½"
½"
XXX
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing.
           Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
Ordering Example :  DPG - X or XX or XXX or XXXX - XXX
2BM ¼" BSP (M)
20M  M20x1.5 (M)